Date

1/01/2019
1/11/2019
5/29/2019
6/3-5/2019
8/02/2019
9/4-6/2019
9/19/2019
11/06/2019
12/02/2019

February 18, 2020

2019 Continuing Education
Terry Cook
Transcript

Description

Excess Hours carried from 2018

Urban Counties Education & Policy Conference

TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 1

2019 Conference of County Investment Academy

TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 2

TAC 2019 Legislative Conference (need documentation)
TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 3

Texas A&M Agrilife Extension District 8 County JIC

TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 4

Earned
Hours
8.00
11.50
.25
15.00
.25
9.50
.25
6.75
.25
51.75



