2019 Continuing Education Terry Cook Transcript

Date	Description	Earned Hours
1/01/2019	Excess Hours carried from 2018	8.00
1/11/2019	Urban Counties Education & Policy Conference	11.50
5/29/2019	TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 1	.25
6/3-5/2019	2019 Conference of County Investment Academy	15.00
8/02/2019	TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 2	.25
9/4-6/2019	TAC 2019 Legislative Conference (need documentation)	9.50
9/19/2019	TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 3	.25
11/06/2019	Texas A&M AgriLife Extension District 8 County JJC	6.75
12/02/2019	TAC Cybersecurity Awareness Module 4	<u>.25</u>
		51.75